
Export Awareness Program 2020

Zonal Additional Director General of Foreign Trade, Chennai
Jointly with

The Plastics Export Promotion Council

“Current Scenario & Way forward for Indian Plastic Industry”

»  Plastic Industry Way Forward in Tamil Nadu
»  Export Incentives & Trade Facilitation for Industry
»  Preview - Tamil Nadu Polymer Park
»  Benefits - SEZ & EOU’s
»  Ease of Doing Exports
»  Export Potential in Plastics & Packaging Material
»  Schemes and policies benefiting MSME Start-ups & Exporters
»  Trade Finance
»  E-Sealing features & benefits for Exporters

13th March 2020, Friday 9.30am onwards

Venue Hotel Ambassador Pallava, Chennai

Highlights

»  Dr. Rajendra Kumar, IAS., Principal Secretary to Government,
     Dept. of MSME, Govt. of Tamil Nadu

»  Dr. Aneesh Sekhar Somasekharannair, IAS., Managing Director, 
     Tamil Nadu Polymer Industries Park Ltd, Govt. of Tamil Nadu

»  Mr. D.K. Sekar, I.A & A.S., Zonal Additional DGFT, DGFT-Chennai

»  Dr. M.K. Shanmuga Sundaram, IAS.,* Development Commissioner, MEPZ, Chennai

»  Ms. Sudha Koka, Commissioner of Customs, Chennai Customs-Sea (Exports)

»  Prof. (Dr.) S.K. Nayak,* Director General-CIPET, CIPET H.O., Chennai

»  Mr. Suresh Babuji, Director-MSME DI, Chennai

»  Mr. T. Venkateswaran, Zonal Head, NSIC-Chennai

»  Mr. Ruban Hobday, Regional Director – South, Plexconcil

»  Mr. Jai Singh, M/s. Plastics & Packaging Consultant Inc

»  Ms. Sarika Yadav, Regional Head-South, M/s. Drip Capital

»  Mr. C. Chandrasekhar, Head-Sales, M/s. Eseal Store, Chennai

Eminent Speakers

Event Sponsor Associate Sponsor

In Association with 

Memento Sponsor

Followed by Lunch
RSVP : Ms. Devi - 044 28292620  |  plexsr@plexconcil.org
Registration Compulsory



9.30am – 10.00am    Registration

11.15am – 11.30am Tea Break
11.30am – 01.30pm Technical Session

Q & A followed by Lunch

Welcome Address Mr.Y.V. Raman, Regional Chairman - Plexconcil

Ease of Doing Exports Mr. Ruban Hobday, Regional Director, Plexconcil

Export Potential in Plastics &
Packaging Material

Mr. Jai Singh, Plastics & Packaging Consultant Inc.

Schemes and policies by
Ministry of MSME benefiting
Start-ups & Exporters

Mr. Suresh Babuji, Director – MSME DI, 
Mr. T. Venkateswaran, Zonal Head, NSIC-Chennai

Trade Finance Ms. Sarika Yadav, Regional Head-South, DRIP CAPITAL

E Sealing - Features & Benefits Mr. C. Chandrasekhar, Head Sales, ESeal Store

Theme Address Mr. S. Rakkappan, President – Tamil Nadu Plastic
Manufacturers Association (TAPMA)  

Keynote Address on
Trade Facilitation for
Industry

Ms. Sudha Koka, Commissioner of Customs, 
Chennai Customs-Sea (Exports) 

Special Address on
Export Incentives

Mr. D.K. Sekar, I.A & A.S,
Zonal Additional DGFT, DGFT-Chennai

Special Address on
Tamil Nadu Polymer Park

Dr. Aneesh Sekhar Somasekharannair, IAS.,
Managing Director, Tamil Nadu Polymer Industries Park Ltd

Special Address on SEZ
& EOU’s 

Dr. M.K. Shanmuga Sundaram, IAS.*,
Development Commissioner, MEPZ

Special Address on Plastic
Technology & Role of CIPET

Prof. (Dr.) S. K. Nayak,* 
Director General – CIPET, CIPET H.O. Chennai

Inaugural Address on “Plastic
Industry Way Forward in
Tamil Nadu”

Dr. Rajendra Kumar, IAS.*, Principal Secretary to Government,
Dept. of MSME, Govt. of TN

Vote of Thanks Mr. Ruban Hobday, Regional Director, Plexconcil 

13th March 2020, Friday 9.30am onwards

Venue Hotel Ambassador Pallava, Chennai

Event Sponsor Associate SponsorMemento Sponsor

Event Schedule

Export Awareness Program 2020
“Current Scenario & Way forward for Indian Plastic Industry”

In Association with 

Zonal Additional Director General of Foreign Trade, Chennai
Jointly with

The Plastics Export Promotion Council

Followed by Lunch
RSVP : Ms. Devi - 044 28292620  |  plexsr@plexconcil.org
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